WORLD ATHLETICS
U20 CHAMPIONSHIPS
@ CALI 22

Cali (COL)

1-6 August 2022

START LIST

Long Jump Women - Qualification

Automatic qualifying mark 6.40 (Q) or at least best 12 qualify to Final

REGCORDS
World U20 Record
Championships Record
World U20 Leading

RESULT NAME

6.82 Fiona MAY
6.73 Helena BORNER

7.14 Heike DRECHSLER

COUNTRY AGE

GDR 19
GBR 19
GER 19

VENUE DATE
Bratislava (TCH) 4 Jun 1983
Sudbury (CAN) 30 Jul 1988
Garbsen (GER) 22 May 2022

3 August 2022

09:45 START TIME

ORDER BIB  NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH
1 554 Tabea EITEL GER 27 Jan 04
2 | 330 Emelia SURCH AUS 29 Jun03
3 | 597 Konstantina BERTSIMA GRE  21Jul03
4 | 690 lon KONDO JPN 17 Apr 06
5 | 372 Plamena MITKOVA BUL 18Sep 04
6 | 805 Anna RUGOWSKA POL 26 May 04
7 860 Brina LIKAR SLO 3 Nov 05
8 | 880 Elena DEBELIC SUl  21Jan03
9 | 481 Anna PANENKO EST 12Nov05
10 | 947 Alyssa BANALES USA 11Jan06
11 | 838 Karmen FOUCHE RSA 2 Jan 03
12 | 541 Molly PALMER GBR 27 Aug03
13 | 476 Evelyn YANKEY ESP  2Sep03
14 | 367 Vanessa SENA BRA 30 May 05
15 = 700 Anastassiya RYPAKOVA KAZ 21 Sep 04
16 902 Katharina GRAMAN SWE  9Dec03

3 August 2022  09:45 START TIME
ORDER BIB ?\IAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH
1 308 Katie GUNN AUS 2 Jan 03
2 403 Natalia LINARES COL  3Jan03
3 | 723 Lasma ZEMITE LAT 8May03
4 | 380 lzzy GOUDROS CAN 12Aug03
5 | 373 Nemata NIKIEMA BUR  255ep03
6 832 Ramona Elena VERMAN ROU 3 Mar04
7 | 603 MikaelaLYRI GRE 17 Jan 06
8 702 Winny Chepngetich Bl KEN 27 Dec03
9 | 640 Shaili SINGH IND 7 Jan 04
10 | 650 Marta Amouhin AMANI ITA  100ct04
11 | 944 India ALIX USA  2Mar05
12 | 552 Libby BUDER GER 11Feb04
13 | 371 Plamena CHAKAROVA BUL 26 Apr05
14 | 900 Renata VODNYANSZKA SVK  11Jan 04
15 | 839 Joane GERBER RSA 10Jun03
16 | 798 Anna MATUSZEWICZ POL  5Apr03

Timing by SEIKO

AT-LJ-W-g----.SL2..v1

PERSONAL
BEST

SEASON
BEST

6.48 6.48
6.18 6.18
6.21 6.21
6.13 6.13
6.58 6.58
6.25 6.25
6.54 6.54
6.28 6.28
6.22 6.22 i
6.131i 6.13 i
6.29 6.24
6.28 6.28
6.45 6.45
6.35 6.35
6.18 6.17 i
6.37i 6.37 i
PERSONAL SEASON
BEST BEST
6.23 6.23
6.68 6.68
6.45 6.45
6.181i 6.18 i
6.43 6.43
6.24 6.24
6.15 6.15
6.20 6.20
6.48 6.27
6.51 6.51
6.13 6.13
6.37 6.37
6.24 6.24
6.15 6.15
6.35 6.35
6.51 6.51

Issued at 12:06 on Tuesday, 02 August 2022 EH
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HAMPIONSHIPS

@ CALI22

Cali (COL)

1-6 August 2022

START LIST
Long Jump Women - Qualification

i = Indoor performance

RESULT NAME

7.14 Heike DRECHSLER (GDR)

7.03 Darya KLISHINA (RUS)

7.00 Birgit GROBHENNIG (GDR)

6.94 Magdalena KHRISTOVA (BUL)
6.91 Anisoara CUSMIR-STANCIU (ROU)
6.90 Beverly KINCH (GBR)

6.88 Natalya SHEVCHENKO (URS)
6.84 Larisa BALUTA (URS)

6.83 Kate HALL (USA)

6.82 Fiona MAY (GBR)

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST
VENUE DATE
Bratislava (TCH) 4 Jun 83
Zhukovskiy (RUS) 26 Jun 10
Berlin (GER] 9 Jun 84
Kalamata (GRE) 22 Jun 96
Bucuresti (ROU] 23 May 81
Helsinki (FIN) 14 Aug 83
Sochi (URS) 26 May 84
Krasnodar (URS] 6 Aug 83
Greensboro, NC (USA) 21 Jun 15
Sudbury (CAN) 30 Jul 88

2022 OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

6.73
6.68
6.62
6.58
6.54
6.51
6.51
6.48
6.46
6.45
6.45

Helena BORNER (GER)
Natalia LINARES (COL)

Miracle AILES (USA)

Plamena MITKOVA (BUL)

Brina LIKAR (SLO)

Marta Amouhin AMANI (ITA)
Anna MATUSZEWICZ (POL)

Tabea EITEL (GER)
Alyssa JONES (USA)
Evelyn YANKEY (ESP)
Lasma ZEMITE (LAT)

VENUE

Garbsen (GER)
Valledupar (COL)
Hutchinson, KS (USA)
Plovdiv (BUL)

Kranj (SLO)

Rieti (ITA)

Maribor (SLO)

Ulm (GER)
Philadelphia, PA (USA)
La Nucia (ESP)
Valmiera (LAT)

2022
22 May
2 Jul
19 May
8 May
4 Jun
26 Jun
16 Jul
17 Jul
19 Jun
11 Jun
25 Jun

Timing by SEIKO

AT-LJ-W-g----.SL2..v1
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